### RECEIVED

NOV 19 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign



Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.il.us

# CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

To Be Completed By The Potential Candidate: Petitioner's Name (Print): Petitioner's Address: Petitioner's Phone No.: Fax No.: toelline I Egmail.com E-mail Address: CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT # Candidate For: Note: The City Clerk, or the Clerk's Representative, does not review the documents filed for completeness, accuracy, or timeliness on behalf of the Candidate. I certify that I have received the document entitled "Notice of Obligation to Candidates." 11/19/2020 (Date) I have received notification of the Election Lottery. Initial here: The following documents were received by the City Clerk's Office: TIME CLERK'S INITIALS DATE **ITEM** 1. Statement of Candidacy 2. Petition (No. of Pages \(^{5}\) 3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest 4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)

MLC

Original: To be retained by the Petitioner

Copy: To be retained by the City Clerk's Office

Champaign City Council District 4

(first office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

(if necessary, second office or position for which this statement is filed)

(if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed)

TYPE OR HAND PRINT

Michael Foellmer

Name 508 S Highland Ave Address Champaign

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant Statement of Economic Interests, med personal to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.



FILED

NOV 19 2020

NOV 19 2020

my Clerk's Office Worldhampaigr

Cham Cham ou CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CLERK

2000年 · 1000年 · 1200

# DO NOT DETACH THIS WILL BE RETURNED AS YOUR RECEIPT Aaron Ammons CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CLERK

A The Later of the State of the

NOV 19 2020

y of \_hampaign

Aaron Ammons
Champaign County Clerk
1776 E Washington
Urbana, IL 61802
217-384-3720
www.champaigncountyclerk.com

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

#### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

#### NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE:
Michael Foellmer	Cham paign City Council Dist. 4  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:
ADDRESS ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
508 S. Highland Ave 61821	Champaign Dist 4
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this information will appear on the hold it
EODMEDI VIZALONALA O	
(List all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON
<b>4</b> • <b>7</b> • <b>1</b> • <b>1</b>	(List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS	
) SS.	*
County of Champaign ) SS.	
Michael Faelling	
508 S. Highland in the City Village Univ	first duly sworn (or affirmed), saythat I reside at
508 5. Itightand, in the City, Village, Unit	ncorporated Area of Chamas
Sos S. Highland in the City, Village, Unit (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zi	(1821
Ala	p CodeQ o l, in the County of
Champaign State of Illinois; that I am a qualifi	ed voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of City Council int	the <u>City of Champaian</u> Dist 4  (Name of City, Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on Feb. 23, 202	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close	of the matter of the control of the matter o
as required by the filingin Occurred to Taylor	of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby	request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Milhore Foel Me (Name of Candidate)	before me, on Neventry to John (insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL  (SEAL) JACOB RODEN  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/2022	(Notary Public's Signature)

NOV 19 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

AT.	TACH	TO	PETI	TIO	N

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America ) SS.
State of Illinois
Country of Champaign 1. Michael Foelmer, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
I, Michael Foelmer, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.
Mulif Ill
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael Foelmey before me, (Name of Candidate)
on Note 19 14 2010 (insert month, day, year)
Just Roder
(Notary Public's Signature)
A OPENDIAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SE
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS EMY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/2022

Received West

NOV 19 2020

City Clerk's Office City of Champaign

# CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualitied voters in the State of Binols, do Increty perform that the name of Michael Foeliner Who reados at State of Binols, do Increty perform that the name of Champaign Zip Code S1821.  County of Champaign State of Billions, be placed upon the ballot as a candidate for nomination for the office of Champaign City Council District 4 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on February 23, 2021. (rate of primary election) provided that if no primary election is raquired, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to a candidate that if no primary election is raquired, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to a candidate that if no primary election is raquired, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to a candidate that if no primary election is raquired, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to a candidate on the candidate of the consolidated Election for election to a candidate on the candidate of the consolidated Election for election to a candidate on the		(NONPARTI:	SAN - MUNICIPALITIO	1 4 d land a A. B. C. P. C. C.	Champaid	n
State of Illinois, do hereby solos Highland Ave. In the City, Town or Vilage of Champaign State of Illinois, so placed uson the ballot as a candidate for normalism of the artifice of Champaign State of Illinois, so placed uson the ballot as a candidate for normalism of the artifice of Champaign City Council Definict 4 at the Consolidated Primary election to be held on February 23, 2021. (date of primary election), provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate is name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election is stated from an unexpired term.  A Full Torm is accupit, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (is at finances diving linst 3 years)  (in the invited program to 10 ILCS 5/40-5.1, complete the following (insunformation will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (is at finances diving linst 3 years)  (in the invited program to 10 ILCS 5/40-5.1, complete the following (insunformation will appear on the ballot)  NAME  (NOTER'S PRINTED  NAME  (NOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (OPTER'S PRINTED  NAME (NOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (NOTE	We, the un	idersigned, qualified voters in th	ne <u>City</u> of	Champaign in the Cou Michael Foellmer	nty of who	n and resides at
County of Champaign State of linnes. Species with proceeding the Consolidated Frimary election to be held on Champaign City Council District 4 at the Consolidated Frimary election to be held on election, provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate's name will appear on the ballot at the Consolidated Election for election to said office and term.  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  Year unexpired term  I FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (Ust all names during last 3 years)  NAME  YOTEN'S PRINTED  NAME (OPTIONAL)  NAME (OP	State of	Illinois, do hereby petiti	ion that the hame of	Champaign	Zip Code	61821
Champaign City Council District 2 at the Consolidated Flection is provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate is name will appear on the bollot at the Consolidated Election for election it election, provided that if no primary election is required, the candidate is name will appear on the bollot at the Consolidated Election for election it said office and term.  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  If remained pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the bollot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List data of each name change)  NAME  NAME  VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (PATRICLA AND CHAMPED ON VILLAGE  NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  VILLAGE  NAME (potional)  RR NUMBER  COLINTY Champaign  If Champaign  Colinty De Cair 715 Dover P1  Champaign  Champaign  If Champaig		Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	laced upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination for	the office of
election): provided that if no primary election is required, the canadrate's nature with appear on the ballot said office and term.  A Full Term is a sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:  PORMERLY KNOWN AS  (List all names during list 3 years)  NAME  VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME  VOTER'S PRINTED  RR NUMBER  RR NUMBER  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  NAME (priorian)  RR NUMBER  Champaign  Champaign  Tracy Rar, 34  Sor 51 y Landar Champaign  Champaign	County of Cham	npaign City Council District 4	at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held onFeo	Canadidated Flaction	te or primary for election to
A Full Fern is adught, unless an unexpired term is stated here:    Year unexpired term   Year unexpired term   Year unexpired term	election); p	provided that if no primary elec	ation is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	101 616011077 10
Prequired pursuant: 0 to to stress.   Country		1.1				
NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  Nichael Follows  SOS S. Hoph and Ave Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. SOF S. Hoph and Ave Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. SOF S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. SOF S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. SOF S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  The Colin DeCair 715 Dover Pl. Champaign II. Champaign  Something Tracy Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Hill. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. The M. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. The M. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. The M. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. The M. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. Soft M. White St. The M. White St. Th	A Full Ter	If required pursuant to TO ILCS of	/10-3.1, complete the			
NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  1. MILLAGE  NAME (optional)  Nichael Follows 505 S. Hoph and Ave Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. 508 S. Hoph and Ave Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. 508 S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. 508 S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. Jh. 508 S. Hoph and Champaign II. Champaign  The Colin DeCair 715 Dover Pl. Champaign II. Champaign  The Colin DeCair 715 Dover Pl. Champaign II. Champaign  The		FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o		
NAME (optional)  RR NUMBER  NAME (optional)  NAME (option			VOTER'S PRINTED	<b>4</b> , 1, 1, 2, 2, 2	1 '	COUNTY
Nichael hollner St. S. Hymland M. Champaign II. Champaign  Tracy Par. 1h SOFS Hymland Champaign II. Champaign  Missa New I Melichards In. Champaign II. Champaign  Dana Penil 715 Dover Pl Champaign II. Champaign  S. Colin De Cair 715 Dover Pl Champaign II. Champaign  May Mandrub 514 W. Wik St. 11. Champaign II. Champaign  May Mandrub 514 W. Wik St. 11. Champaign II. Champaign  May Mandrub St. Daniel Champaign II. Champaign  Mandrub Grant Womas 1203 W. Daniel Champaign II. Champaign  Champaign II. Champaign  Mandrub Grant Womas 120 W. Daniel Champaign II. Champaign  State of Filing.  S. County of Champaign  (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 S. Hymland Are. in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  Code) (LISA) County of Champaign III. Champaign  Code) (LISA) County of Champaign III. State of Illing S. that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, are or than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person when the person of signing were at the time of signing mere at the time of signing the petition registered votars of the political division in which the candidate is saeking elective office, and the signature of the petition registered votars of the political division in which the candidate is saeking elective office, and the signature of the petition registered votars of the political division in which the candidate is saek						Champaign
Tracy Parish Sorshillander Champaign III Champaign  Missa New Milliphards In. Champaign III Champaign  Dana DeCair 715 Dover PI Champaign III Champaign  Colin DeCair 715 Dover PI Champaign III Champaign  My M Champaign III Champaign  Champaign  Champaign  Champaign  II Champaign  II Champaign  Champaign  II Champaign  Champaign  II C	1/	11/1/20	Michael Foellner	505 S. Highland Ave	Champaign	100-100-100
3. Manda Missa (Mill Millbards M. Champaign II. Champaign S. Champaign Dana DeCair 715 Dover Pl Champaign II. Champaign S. Clip DeCair 715 Dover Pl Champaign II. Champaign S. Clip DeCair 715 Dover Pl Champaign II. Champaign S. Champaign II. Champaign III. Champaign II. Champaign III. Champaign II. Champaign II. Champaign II. Champaign II. Champaign III. Champaign	2.	1. m. Paux	Tracy Parish	SOFSHIGHLAND	Champaign	
4 Orange Champaign  5. CLIL: Colin De Cair 715 Dover PI Champaign II. Champaign  6. Dany & Champaign  7. Champaign  8. Daniel Champaign  8. Daniel Champaign  1. Champaign	3.	ALL STAND ALL	11	Wellerhards In.	Champaign	
Colin DeCair 715 Dover PI Champaign II Champaign Champaign Champaign Champaign Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign II Champaign II Champaign II Champaign Champaign II Champaign	<u>-/V</u>	O.C.	Dana Delais	75 Dover Pl	Champaign	
6. Day My Manghabi 504 bi. White St. #12 Champaign at Champaign II. Champaign III. Champa	<u></u>	onactivous		- 715 Dover Pl	Champaign	Champaign
State of Thing, \$  County of Champaign (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at \$50.8.5. Highland Are in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I will am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the content of the content of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the content of the content of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the content of the content of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office.	6.		The same of the sa	504 W. White St. +12	Champaign	Champaign
State of Filings   State of Fili	<del>-{</del> {	The VO A	1.0.		Champaign	Champaign
State of Filings   Champaign   SS.   County of Champaign   Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at   50 8 5   High and Are   in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign   (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip   Code)   Clampaign   Code)   Clampaign   Code)   Clampaign   Champaign   C	8	Mary Gy Mome		Time and Dunial	Champaign	Champaign
State of Filings?  State of Filings?  SS.  County of Champaign  (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (L182). County of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (L182). County of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (L182). County of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village/Unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (L182). County of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the City/Village Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the Code Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the Code Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are, in the Code Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are in the Code Area of Champaign  (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. If ghland Are in the Code Area	_07	Vant Mints		The state of the s	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Filings   SS.  County of Champaign   (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50 8 5. Highland Are in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zipe Code) (1821, County of Champaign State of Things that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am 2 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the personance that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years) and the personance that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years) and the pers	1 <del>1 1 -</del>	Cathonni Com		- 1710 W. David St.	Champaign .ll	Champaign
County of Champaign  I. Michael Foellow  (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 50.8 5. Highland Are in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Champaign  (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code) (2182). County of Champaign  (if unincorporated, list municipality that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 2 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 2 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Tilinois).  (Circulator's Signature)	2	THE THETAIT	17619 001011	1 (010		
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Changaian (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code)(21821), County of Changaian State of Things that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am 3 citizen of the United States, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the person signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the signature of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the signature of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the signature of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office.			) ss.			
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Changaign (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (2pg Code) (2182), County of Changaign State of Thirds that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)	County	of Champaign	)	os the standard 508	5. It hland A	ر in the
Code) (182) County of Chan para State of Third States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)	1, <u>M</u>	ichael Forellane	(Circulator's Name) do hereb	by certify that I reside at	the that provides posts	service) (Zip
Code) (182) County of Chan for State of Thirds that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, more than 90 days preceding the last day of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and the respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)	City/Vil	llage/Unincorporated Area of	Champaign	(if unincorporated, list municipa	ality that broades poster	3011100) (
more than 90 days preceding the batter of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking signing to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking to the petition registered voters of the petition registered voters o	,	1001 anne Char	~ partab State of	Illinoi's that I am	n 18 years of age or old:	er (OFI7 year∋ nv nrese∩ce. I
signing were at the time or signing the potition respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)	age and	d qualified to vote in Illinois), the	nat I am a citizen of the United Si t day of filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best of r	my knowledge and belie idate is seeking elective	of the persons office, and the
(Circulator's Signature)				e political division in which are outle	111	
(Circulator's Signature)  Michael Faelling before me, on November 18, Jol(	respect	(INS Legidelices are portoon) or		Allild	ZLL	
Michael Former perforeme, on November 18, 2021				(Circula	ator's Signature)	A A =
			Michael Fallmer	before me, on	rember 18,	2020
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael toping before me, on Wewbel (Unsert month, day, year)  (Name of Circulator)	Signed	d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	1	(Insert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) (Notary Public's Signature)		(SEAL)		- Marie (Notar	y Public's Signature)	
Cumminum 1			AAAAA GUEET NE	1	SPERMS SPACES	
JACOB RODEN }		JACOB RODEN	<b>§</b>		The Control of the	V forms
1		A NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF I MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1	Tringle &		NOV 1	1 2020
S NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS ?		MA COMMISSION EXPIGES T	<u> </u>		NOV 1	3 2020

## CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION , (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e City of	Champaign in the Cou	inty ofChampa	aign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer	, wh	o resides at
508 S. Highland Ave.	in the City, Town or Vill	age of Champaign	Zip Cod	04004
County of Champaign				or the office of
Champaign City Council District 4	_ at the Consolidated Prim	ary election to be held onFeb	ruary 23, 2021 (	date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	n for election to
aid office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. MOIN LOOK	Chase South	12025. Mathis Ave	Champaign IL	. Champaign
2. Mmullo Nings	Pamielle MASU	MOZ S Mathr Are		Champaign
3 5 1000	Starrage Fortado	305 W. Columbia Are	Champaign IL	Champaign
4.	Justus Fortado	305 W. Columbia An	II.	Champaign
5. Co 10. Sov	Amy Hinze-Piter	90 W Clark St	Champaign <sup> L</sup>	Champaign
Wollthet T	Rebecca Hinze Pife	190 W Carkst	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
too jo halland	Poss Wantland	1001 0010	Champaign <sup>, L</sup>	Champaign
8. Chailf		alla a L 160 i Coronafol		Champaign
Lun With	Jenna Sickenius	1011 W Church St m2	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
111.	Dand J. Simus	615 w. ynverity AVP	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of <u>Illinois</u>	) ) SS.			
County of Champaign	j			
Michael Foellmer	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	pertify that I reside at 5085.	· Itighland	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area ofCL	ampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (c. 1821 , County of Champage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a nore than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belief	the persons so
	1	(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\_{\cal M}$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Inse	or S Jo ert month, dayl, year)	20
(SEAL)	•	Greet	flockel	
OFFICIAL SEAL JACOB RODEN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRED 11/21/20	SHEET NO	2 (Notary Put	olic's Signature)	VED

NOV 19 2020

City Clerk's Office

### PRIMARY PETITION , SBE No. P-5

## CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY PETITION , (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e City of	Champaign in the Cou	nty of Champa	aign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer	, who	o resides a
		age. of Champaign		
		laced upon the ballot as a candid		
Champaign City Council District 4				•
election); provided that if no primary elect	uon is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	i for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired tarm is stated here:	year unevoired term		
	0-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME (Lis	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	Argentina Coy	1120 W Green St	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
2. Dant	Dustin Nottage	1120 W Green St.	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
3. Buledlis	Bienda Yornis	608 W Washington	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4. All Gane	Anha Barnes	70/WWashington St	Champaign <sup>,lL</sup>	Champaign
6 Holliams	AMANDA UK WILLIAM	15/729 Westhauen	Champaign ' <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
6. Litt O-Schake	Switt D. Schaub	1729 Westhaven	Champaign <sup>,[L</sup>	Champaign
7. Suy W. B-	Surang; W. Punyasa	na 717 W Washington	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
8. 4 20	1 ~ · · · ·	6115. James St.	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
9.		611 S. James St	Champaign <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
Smy Manes		1015 W. Charles St	Champaign <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois	)			
County of Champaign	) SS.			
Michael Foellaw	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at50%_S	Highland	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of			J	service) (Zip
21021		<u>-</u> .	•	,,,,
CodeXc1821 County of Champe age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	<u>~いらい</u> , State of <u></u> am a citizen of the United State	s, and that the signatures on this sh	years of age or older eet were signed in my	or 17 years of presence, not
nore than 90 days preceding the last day ligning were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belief:	the persons so
espective residences are correctly stated,		Milical division he writer the candidate	s is seeking elective of	inice, and their
		All tol	Tel	
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Mishard Fooling	before me, on Navel	bor 18 /	2010
olighed and sworth to (or attrituted) by	(Name of Circulator)		ert month, day, year)	<del></del>
SEALL		(Notany But	Model- plic's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL JACOB RODEN	CHEETAG	2 - /	- ,	MENTA MONE
MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/2022	\$ SHEET NO		Town Control of Marie	Cums I
A STATE OF THE STA	Ş		MOV 10 popp	

NOV 19 2020

City Clerk's Office

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in	the City	of	Champaign	in the Cour	nty of Champ	paign and
State of Illinois, do hereby per	tition that the nar	me of	Mich	nael Foellmer	, w	no resides a
508 S. Highland Ave.	in the City, T	own or Vill	age of	Champaign	Zip Co	ode 61821
County of Champaign	State of I		'			
Champaign City Council District 4	at the Consoli	dated Prim	ary election to be h	eld on Febr	uary 23, 2021	(date of primar
election); provided that if no primary ele	ection is required, the	candidate's	name will appear on	the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election t
said office and term.						
A Full Term is sought, unless an une If required pursuant to 10 ILCS						
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UN	TIL NAME CHANGED			_
The state of the s	ist all names during last				each name change)	T
NAME (VOTEDIS SIGNATURE)	VOTER'SPR		STREET ADD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (opti	onai)	RR NUM	IDER	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	
10mk There	WilliamRT		T	,54	Champaign ,IL	- Champaign
- Swan You	oi GAZVIZ	42050n	803 SLYN	NST	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup> ,	Champaign
3. CUID	TRISH BA	RKER	805 S. LY1	UN ST.	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4. Colicin Lan	B PATRICIA	Gaydus	901 5	Lynn St	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
5. May day	Termy St	,	1 / /	Van 32	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
6.	John I	) jyon	9095.0	-VAN	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
1/1/18/12	SAKES B	MRIJA"	91350	4/4/	Champaign ' <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
Min Ni	Jim DAW	13	9185.641	w	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
" Under TORN	BACE M	F13210	916SCX		Champaign ,IL	Champaign
10. Jenie Ti sai	BRIAN C.	M4G:11	912 S. L	WN	Champaign , <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois	)					
County of Champaign	) SS. )					
, Michael Foellmur	(Circulator's Name)	do hereby o	certify that I reside at	5085H	ighland A	<u>fre</u> , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of			(if unincorporated		_	service) (Zip
			711			
Code) <u>6(821</u> , County of <u>Char</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), tha	າ ເປັນ ຊາ , St t I am a chizen of the U	ate of Jnited State	ETIMELS	that I am 18 atures on this she	years of age or olde et were signed in n	r (or 17 years o
more than 90 days preceding the last d	ay of filing of the petitic	ons and are	genuine and that to	the best of my ki	nowledge and belie	f the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly state		ers of the po	olitical division in whi	ch the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
			ر ال	11191	$\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A}))$	
				vien		
	4Å 1 1 ~	, 1		(Circulator's	Signature)	4
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Michael too	ellher	before me, on	Novemb	ver 18, 20	o Lon
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Name of Circ	ulator)		(Insei	t month, day, year)	
(SEAL)			/	hear	Tooler	
OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~			/ (Notary Pub	ić's Signature)	
JACOB RODEN	<b>}</b> SHI	EET NO				
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/2	INOIS } 1/2022 }				Firm Comments	VED

The second state of the second second

Ve, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e City of	Champaign	in the County of _	Champa	ignand
tota of Winois do hereby netition	on that the name of	Micha	el Foellmer	, who	resides at
508 S. Highland Ave.	in the City. Town or	Village of	Champaign	Zip Cod	
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, I	e placed upon the ballo	it as a candidate for	nomination fo	r the office of
Champaign City Council District 4	at the Consolidated F	rimary election to be hel	ld on	3, 2021 (d	ate of primary
lection); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candida	ie's name will appear on th	he ballot at the Conso	lidated Election	for election to
aid office and term.					
Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: _ 0-5.1, complete the following (t	year unexpired this information will appear on	erm the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHANGED O	N(List date of each na	ime change)	
NAME	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUME	1 12	ILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	hansa haves	9085 Lynn	Ctreet Char	mpaign ,IL	Champaign
2. Carole Murphy	Carole Muy	1085 Lynn	Char	mpaign ,IL	Champaign
3. Mary MAN Homis		AN 1721 WEST 1		mpaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4. VAIMU SHAKLE.	Kava Speaal	c 900 W. Gree	1	npaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
5. Jan Sittle Mclinner	Laci Little Mel	ling 910 W. Heal	Cha	mpaign <sup>,lL</sup>	Champaign
6.	Anne Mckinn	e 1910 W. Hea-	1ey Char	mpaign <sup>,jL</sup>	Champaign
7. Jeanse Pellu	GEORGE PE	Lum. 506	S. Willis Char	mpaign ,IL	Champaign
8. // 2	Niwle Frydm	11	i	mpaign , <sup>IL</sup>	Champaign
9.	Justa Brow		or Los St Cha	mpaign ,lL	Champaign
10 Milol h	RIEUSIN	2 913 W, C	linus Cha	mpaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois	)		·		
County of Champaign	) SS.				
	,		200	Highlan	/
. Michael Fællmer	(Circulator's Name) do her	eby certify that I reside at	300 3	ciigh an	in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	, –		list municipality that p		
Code) (1821), County of Chamage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	r of filing of the petitions and etition registered voters of t	r are denuine and that to r	the pest of my knowe	uge and bellet	the hersons at
			(Circulator's Signa	d	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Michael Foelly (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	November	nth, day, year)	010
(SEAL)	***	Up	(Notary Public's S	Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL JACOB RODEN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLING MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/2	SHEET N	o. <u>5</u> /			Anna Panin

### SBE No. P-5

## (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne City of	Champaign in the Cou	nty of Champa	aign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer	, wh	o resides a
508 S. Highland Ave.	in the City, Town or Villa	age of Champaign	Zip Cod	de 61821
County ofChampaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candidate	ate for nomination f	or the office o
Champaign City Council District 4	at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on Feb.	ruary 23, 2021 (	date of primar
election); provided that if no primary elect	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electio	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	pired term is stated here:			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	UN t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Kayling Mi	Katherine Richard	615 W. University Ave	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
2. Jackondinan	Jordan Simons	615 W. University Ave	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup> .	Champaign
3 Maryo	Jacauel yn Ever	805 W. Church St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4/2h-Can	Charles Contray	805 W. Chorch St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
5 Head Have	Heather F. Varguez	1106 W. Daniel St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
6. Xofujoula	Pizabeth Schrope	65 1517 Waverly Dr	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
Mehllen	Andrew ) Christo	son 716 W White St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
Loff Holling	Keith Hollenkamp	716 W. White St.	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
9. Wonne Schleife	Yvonne Schleife	510 S. Highland Are.	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
10 6000 / Syl	Gordon Specific	908 W. Green St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois	) ) SS.			
County of Champaign	) 33.			
1. Michael Foelliner	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 508 S	Highland	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area ofC	hampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal s	service) (Zip
Code) 6/82 County of Champage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my k	knowledge and belief	the persons so
		Will I	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Michael Foellmon (Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>Novom</u> (Inse	bio S	2020
(SEAL)	•	(MULT)	Moder Dic's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL JACOB RODEN	SHEET NO	6	<u>.</u>	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/201	s ½}		The season of th	

□ erk's Office

## (NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

Ne. the un	dersigned, qualified vote	rs in the	City	of	Champaign in the	County of	Champa	ignand
State of	Minois do hereby	petition	that the nam	ne of	Michael Foellme	·		resides a
oldis of	508 S. Highland Ave.	рошиен	in the City. To	wn or Villa	ge of Champaig	ın	Zip Cod	04004
County of	Champaigi	 n	State of III	inois be n	aced upon the ballot as a car	ndidate for no		
					ry election to be held on			late of primary
					name will appear on the ballot at			
aid office a		y Ciconoi	ir is required, the e	andidate 5 i	ismo vin appear on the seneral			. ,
		ınavniz	ad tarm is stated l	nere:	year unexpired term			
A i un Tem	If required pursuant to 10 IL	.CS 5/10-	5.1, complete the foll	owing (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)			
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS			UNT	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	•		
	ONMENT MOVINAG		ll names during last 3			te of each name	change)	
	NAME	ļ	VOTER'S PRI	NTED	STREET ADDRESS OR		OWN OR	COUNTY
(	VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		NAME (optio	•	RR NUMBER	VILL	.AGE	000///
1.	rule Meithe	ا 'نگ	Dinelle Mad	Hows	SIIS Lidgenty Ar	Champa	aign <sup>, L</sup>	Champaign
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUM	hligh ander	şn	Ashleigh A	mlirer	509 5 Kingeway 1	Champa		Champaign
3.	at link		PAT TUR	<u>K</u>	507 s Riageway	Ave Champa		Champaign
4.	nery Lohn	an	2 Chen/ [	ehmai	in 1007-W- Heal	Champa	aign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
5.	<u> </u>		Halico	<u> </u>	WOW FRECT	Champ		Champaign
6.	2-2-12				1110 W HEALEN	Champa		Champaign
7. Kal	4 Kind		Kate Kenge	aly	1112 W. Healey	Champa		Champaign
8.	vista Wedth		Know M.	rich	SIOS. JAM-8/St	Champa		Champaign
9.	Sellille		Molly M	uphu	5148 James St	- Champa		Champaign
10.	2		Bredley Ash	thy o	5145 James 5+	Champ	aign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of	Illihois	·	)	,				
County of _	Champaign		) SS.					
, <u>Mi</u>	chael Foelline	<u>~ (</u> (	Circulator's Name)	do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 508	S. Hig	hland	, in the
City/Village	e/Unincorporated Area of	- ch	amportan		(if unincorporated, list municip	ality that provi	ides postal s	service) (Zip
				T	Home and the thorn	n 19 vaara af	ago or alder	(or 17 years a
Jode) <u>≪ ru</u> age and qu	ralified to vote in Illinois),	that I ar	n a citizen of the L	Inited State	$\frac{1}{1}$ (ho) $\frac{5}{5}$ that I are signatures on this	s sheet were s	signed in my	y presence, no
nore than	90 days preceding the la	ist day o	f filing of the petition	ons and are	genuine and that to the best of dilitical division in which the cand	my knowledge	e and belief	the persons so
signing we respective	re at the time of signing residences are correctly:	uie peii stated, a	is above set forth.	is or the pe	antical christon in which the cand	Mate is seems	ig diective c	and then
,					11171	1/ 7/		
					Million	torio Silinotur		
				.1	(Cricus	itors oignatui i	e) 1/20 /	١ ،
Signed and	I sworn to (or affirmed) by	Mir	hap toe	mos	before me, on/ over	mbar	14. 1	lo20
J. 157.10 at a	· -,, · · , · · , · · , · · , · · ,		(Name of Circ	ulator)	^	Insert month,	day, year)	
(SE	Minima	~~~~	· •••		(New)	Public's Sign	101_	
ş	OFFICIAL SEAL		§		1 / HADESHY	, upilo a Oigii	EXTREM OF CO.	COMMON DATE
S NO	JACOB RODEN TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION EXPIRES 1	IJ IMOIS	ን	EET NO	/		ALL V	
نيان الله المان الله		i e neggi	<b>£</b> \$			YOV	1 9 2020	

We, the ur	ndersigne	d, qualified v	oters in the	e	ity	of	Champai	gn in the C	County of	Cham	ıpaigr	n and
State of	Illinois	do hereb	y petitio	n that t	ne nar	ne of		Michael Foellmer			uha	ranidas -t
County of	300 3. 1	Champa	aian	in the	City, T	own or Vi	llage of	Champaig	n .	Zip C	ode .	61821
Cham	paign City	/ Council Dis	strict 4	St	Consoli	llinois, be datad Brin	placed upon ti	ne ballot as a can be held onF	didate for non	nination	for t	the office of
election); p	rovided th	at if no prim	nary election	ar_me on is requir	ed, the o	cated Fili candidate's	nary election to s name will appo	ear on the ballot at t	the Connelidate	CI Class	(date	of primary
said office		,	•	. ,			Trans tra app	our on the panot at t	the Collabilitiate	iu Electi	ion to	r election to
A Full Terr	n is soug	ht, unless a	n unexpi	red term is	stated	here:	year une:	(pired term				
				-5.1, comple	e the foli			ppear on the ballot)				
<b>-</b>	FORMERL	Y KNOWN AS		all names du	ing last 3	Ui 3 years)	NTIL NAME CHAI		of each name c	/anger	_	
		AME			R'S PRI		STREE	ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOV			
1.	AOTEK.2	SIGNATURE	Ē) ————————————————————————————————————		E (option	,		NUMBER	VILLA	3E	C	OUNTY
		<u> </u>		KAKL	A	FISCH	4 917	W Charles	Champaig	n > ,lL	ei	nampaign
2.	me	<u> </u>		Anna	Jur	rokas	924 W	Charles	Champaig	a ,IL	g	hampajgn
4.	In M	4/4_		Klan	Mw	hX	970W	. Chules	(Champaig	), L	CI	hampaign
- <del>1</del>	en)	Blob		Han	ah Sl	ne ests	6 VIII	ad Ct	Champaig	,IL	C	hampaign
6. /	<u>//·</u>	<u>/</u>		ERIC	EN	16E/	6 Vi	land Ct	- Champaig	h <sup>,IL</sup>	8	ampaign
7.	1/2			CASSAN	BRA	JOHNSON	8 VIL	LARDCT	Champaig	J., C	To the second	ampaign
8.	29			Jennifot	TWEE	DY	8 VILL	ARD CT	<u> </u>	<del></del>	Ch	lampaign
-Br	nz 65	Buch	$A \longrightarrow$	Brya	<u> </u>	ark	101201	Hecley St	Champaig	1 JL	Ch	ampaign
10:-	7-2	have	enan	XA			5065	S, McKing	Champaig	$\mathbb{Q}^{\mathbb{N}}$	Ch	ampaign
10.			>	Shell_	SEX	Aj-	500 S.	Mclory (	Champaig		Chi	ampaign
State of	TIL	inois		)					- Constant			
County of _	Char	mpaign	<b>1</b>	) S	S.							
				Circulator's	Name) d	lo hereby o	certify that I resi	de at <u>508</u>	3. High	and	[	, in the
		orated Area						rated, list municipali	•			
						ta of	Pilimais			p. 0(0)		20) (Zija
age and qu	alified to v	ote in Illinois	s), that I ar	n a citizen	of the U	nited State	s, and that the	that I am 1 signatures on this s at to the best of my	o years or age heet were sign	or older ed in m	r (or 1 y pre:	7 years of sence, not
0.9		me of signing are correcti	4 1/10 00111	UII ICUIACI	3 L V17 / C	s of the po	plitical division in	at to the best of my I which the candida	' knowledge an Ite is seeking e	d belief lective	the p office	ersons so , and their
resposere	03/40/1003	are correct	y stateu, a	s above se	iorth,			1115 . 1	711			
							<i>b</i>	Muly	LUX			
			á Á c	1 1	<u></u>	1		(Circulator	's Signature)	, <i>i</i>	٨	۸
Signed and	sworn to (	or affirmed) l	by <u>// ۱</u>	(Name	+00/ of Circu	lator)	before me		pert month, day	160x	101	<u>LO</u>
(SEA	L)			`		,		( ) ( )	1 Spel	year) OA		
- Çim		CIAL SEAL	~~~~	>				(Notary P	ublic's Signatur	e)		
}	JACO	BRODEN		}	SHE	ET NO	8		· pr	es es es	H mar	a nice
MY CO	RY PUSH C	STATE OF	O China	, , ,							) June	
	·								NOV 1	9 202	0	

## THE ARTITION - MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne City of	Champaign in the Co	unty of Cham	paign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	on that the name of _	Michael Foeilmer	, w	ho resides at
508 S. Highland Ave.		age of Champaign		ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign Champaign City Council District 4	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
Champaign City Council District 4 election); provided that if no primary election				
said office and term.	ion io required, the callulates	name will appear on the ballot at the	: Consolidated Electi	on for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		<b>→</b>
NAME	all names during last 3 years)  VOTER'SPRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Jano P. IL		51/ S. JAMES	Champaign ,IL	. Champaign
2. 440 Juli	Stephanie Hall	911 W. John St.	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
3.	Scott Oslaski	911 V. John St.	Champaign <sup>.IL</sup>	Champaign
* Papele Van Uge	Panela Van Wyk	920 W. John St.	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
5. Laura a. Keller	Laura A. Keller	1007 W. John	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
Karuf Kredus	RobertHurst	1007 W John	Champaign <sup>,JL</sup>	Champaign
7. in	William Schneider	1006 W. Daniel	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
8 May Sue Shax		914 W. Daniels	, €hampaign , <sup>lL</sup>	Champaign
9.7/1	To Nivs Honson	911 W. Danipl St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
Stand Len	Steven H. LAN	E 6015, 60,7/5	Shampaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois	)			
County of Champaign	) SS. )			
Michael Foellmer	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 505 S	Highland	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	ampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
code) 6/82/. County of Champage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I is note than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet espective residences are correctly stated,	or ming of the petitions and are dition registered voters of the pol	denuine and that to the best of my k	nowledge and helief	the parence co
A		- MMM (Circulator's	Signature	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Chael tool Mey (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Inse	rt month, day, year)	010
OFFICIAL SEAL JACOB RODEN	SHEET NO.	Q (Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/21/20	IS { 222}	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A STATE OF THE STA	h Cara I V

NOV 19 2020

### THE THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the und	lersigned, qualified voters in	the City of	Champaign in the C	ounty of Char	ńpaign
	508 S. Highland Ave.	in the Oile mame of	Michael Foellmer		who resides at
County of _	Champaign	State of Illinois, ba	lage of Champaign placed upon the ballot as a cand	Zip	Code 61821
election); pro	vided that if no primary elec	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at th	ordary 23, 2021	_ (date of primary
				e Consolidated Elec	ction for election to
A Full Term i	is sought, unless an unexp	pired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	to o. i. complete the lonowing (this in	ntormation will appear on the ballot)		
-	PRMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	UN t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	of each name change)	
<u> </u>	TER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Vin	74N	William Sullivin	910 W. Lercan	Champaign ,IL	
2. Opn	e Joch	Jane Tork	LARCHIII	11	Champaign
3. 0	ino Montamery	Jaime Mantagna	1005 3 Arguant	Champaign ,,	Champaign
4.	and I de la	1 1011	1 / 201 W16/Den )+.	Champaign ,iL	Champaign
5. / 7	go myest 1	Leigha Ingerna		Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
6.		Windington	610 5 Chiene Ave	Champaign <sup>,lL</sup>	Champaign
$\frac{2}{7}$	10. It	Stephen Herzog	306 S. Willis Ave	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
- Ariol		Linda Owens	1002 W. White St	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
9.111	ma cell	Michor Ketzer	9(8 4) Whits	Champaign IL	Champaign
10.0	K Min	Kristing Miller	911 W White St	Champaign 315	Champaign
	anderso purche to	Rebecca Andersen-Burke		ehampaign J	Champaign
tate of	inois	)	المرسيد كشكسها المستعددة		
ounty of <u>C</u>	nampaigh	) SS. )			
Micha	e Foelmer 11	Circulator's Name) do hereby ce	rtify that I reside at508°	S. Hellan	ſ
City/Village/Uni	ncorporated Area of <u>Ch</u>			V	**
oda 61871	Court of Ch	,	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
ge and qualifie	d to vote in Illinois), that I ar	n a citizen of the United States	that I am 18 and that the signatures on this she enuine and that to the best of my keep	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
iore than 90 da aning were at	ays preceding the last day o	filling of the petitions and are g	and that the signatures on this she enuine and that to the best of my ki	et were signed in m nowledge and belief	y presence, not
spective reside	ences are correctly stated, a	on registered voters of the politics above set forth.	enuine and that to the best of my k iical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
			MILIA .	700	
			- UUU (Circulator's		
	n to (or affirmed) by	1 1 7 11.	- (	oignature) [	٨
gned and Swor	n to (or allimed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on Nayon		020
(SEAL)	~~~~~~~~~~	,	Out A A	tmonth, day, year)	
<b>{</b>	OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(Notary Publi	c's Signature)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NOTARY	JACOB RODEN PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS		D /	·	
<b>EMY COM</b>	WISSION EXPIRES 11/21/2022	<u></u>		Street Con Lease	
				Canal Canal	VIII HARRY LOND

We, th	e unc	dersigned	l, quali	fied vote	ers in th	e	City	of		Champa	ign	in the C	ounty of	С	hampa	ign and
State	of	Illinois,	do	hereby	petitic	on tha	the	пате о	f	ge of	Micha	el Foellmer	-,		, who	resides at
		508 S. F	ilgnian	d Ave.	<del></del>	in	the Cit	y, Town o	r Villa	ge of		Champaign	1	Z	ip Coc	le 61821
County	of _ hamn	aign City	Coup	cil Dietri	ct 4		State	of Illinois,	be pl	aced upon	the ballot	as a cand	lidate fo	r nomina	ation fo	or the office of
alactio:	1): pe	ovided th	at if n	on District		at th	ne Cor	rsolidated	Prima	ry election t	to be held	d on	epruary 2	23, 2021	(0	date of primary
		nd term.	at II III	) brunar	у етесп	on is re	quirea, i	ne candida	ate's n	ame will app	pear on th	e ballot at ti	ne Consc	olidated E	Election	for election to
			ht. unl	ess an	unexpi	red terr	n is sta	ted here:		year une	ynirad ta	.rm				
	lf	required p	oursuar	it to 10 IL	.CS 5/10	)-5.1, cor	nplete th	e following (	this inf	ornation will a	sppear on t	he ballot)				
	F	ORMERL	Y KNO	WN AS_					UNT	IL NAME CHA	NGED ON					
		N.	AME	-	(List			last 3 years) PRINTED		QTD EC	TADOD			ame chan		
	(V	OTER'S		TURE)	İ			optional)			T ADDRI R NUMBI			/, TOWN /ILLAGE		COUNTY
1.	01			1	~ <u>.</u>				- Juli						,IL	
2	$\mathcal{M}$	MIT	<u> </u>	0/1	<u> </u>	7444	EEN	A 540	R14	313 Roy	JAI CH		Cha	mpaign		Champaign
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											Cha	mpaign	1	Champaign
3.			T**			Tum- 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -							Char	mpaign	,IL	Champaign
4.	·												Char	mpaign	,IL	Champaign
5.													Cha	mpaign	,IL	Champaign
6.												· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Char	npaign	,IL	Champaign
7.										Annual Control of Control of the Annual Control of Cont			Char	npaign	,IL	Champaign
8.						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Char	mpaign	,IL	Champaign
9.			-										Char	npaign	,IL	Champaign
10.													-	mpaign	,IL	Champaign
State of	-	II (1'20	75		1	)							<u></u>			
County -	of	Char	n pa	ľan		Ś	SS.									
. N	(id	nael	Fol	1 (me	~ (		or's Nan	ne) do hera	ahv cei	rtify that I res	eida at	508	s H	fizhla		
City/Vil	lage/l	Unincorp	orated	Area of	Ch	am O	אנו'ם או							•		, in the
										(if unincorpo						
Code) <u>J</u> age and	( <u>),18.</u> 1 dua	يكل Cou lified to v	inty of ote in	<u>(ha</u> Ilfinois)	that la	m a citiz	en of th	State of_	Statos	and that the	nianatur	that I am 1	8 years o	of age or	older (	or 17 years of presence, not
	~, ~	a aaya pr		O UTO 1013	otuav t	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11 17 11 17 1 18		- I - I	eniline and t	במז כד זכם	DOCT OF DOV	Localor		(:	
respecti	ive re	sidences	are co	nrectly s	stated, a	iion regi is above	stered \estimates	roters or th th,	ie polit	ical division	in which	the candida	te is see	king elec	tive of	ne persons so fice, and their
											1111	111	-71	0/-		
										<del>/</del>	M	Circulator	s Signat	// Liral	<del></del>	
					. 1	1.	·	1.1	_			A /	3 Oigria:	e)	Λ	٨
					М.	- <i>l.</i> - 1	7	- 110 2					,		4.1	
Signed a	and s	sworn to (	or affin	med) by	_M;	chap	fa me of C	o Mer	·	before n	ne, on	Noven	be(_	13,	20	20
			or affin	med) by	_ <u>M</u> i	<u>chael</u> (Na	To ime of 0	e Mer Circulator)	` ~	before n	ne, on		bo( ert mont	n, day, ye	20 ar)	20
	and s		~~~	****		chapl (Na	Ta me of 0	e Mer Circulator)	` 	before n	ne, on	eW V	Ro	de	20 ar)	1LO
Second Second	SEAL		ĈĨĂĹ: B RO	SEAL DEN	~~~~	chae   (No		o Mercilator) SHEET NO	`	before n	ne, on		Ro	de	20 ar)	( <del>2</del> 40)

	1. 1.2.138.13-7 L-2 L	PETITION
(NONPARTISAN - MUNICIPALIT	<b>FY OTHER</b>	THAN COMMISSION FORM)

We, the un	dersigned, qualified voters in th	e City of	Champaign in the Co	unty of Champ	paign and
State of	Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer		no resides a
	508 S. Highland Ave.	in the City, Town or Vill	age of Champaign	Zip Co	<sub>de</sub> 61821
County of Cham	Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office o
election): n	rovided that if no primary also	at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on Feb	oruary 23, 2021	date of primary
said office	rovided that it no primary elect and term	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	in for election to
	n is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	Manual transport and the sur-		
	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		
A	FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	List NAME	all frames during last 3 years)	(List date of	f each name change)	
(	VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.		Towne (optionar)	NA MOIMDER		
<u> </u>	lanie Done	Melanie Grove	303 W. Glumba Ave	Champaign <sup>,[L</sup>	Champaign
$\frac{1}{3}$	<u> Wu</u>	Chris Walker	303 W. Colombin Are	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
$-\mathcal{M}$	Aml Rediser	Chilly RADRIGUES	508 W. Wion St. #3	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4.	va Tehla	EVA JEHLE	203 W Vine St.	Champaign , <sup>JL</sup>	Champaign
51	loves of Jams	Davec Davis	ad w. Vine St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
6.	about Weedow the	806 Wi Grangfeld		Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
7.	four Vitual	Doug Westwarts_	806 Wispungheld Are	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
8.	shoth	John Holton	310 W. Columbia Au	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
9.	hris John	Cheis Johns	504 W. (Jum/sia	Champaign , <sup>[L</sup>	Champaign
10.	Nichael Sitch	Alce	716 W. Cal-malabe	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of		)	A	<u> </u>	
		) SS.			
	-	′ ′Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 305 W	Columbia	in Ma
	e/Unincorporated Area of			<del>-</del>	in the
		U	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) 61	Sapcounty of Cham	State of \	that I am 18 s, and that the signatures on this sh	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
Thore man a	o days preceding the last day (	of the Delitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my l	allod bare ephelwore	the pareone as
signing wen	e at the time of signing the peti esidences are correctly stated,	tion registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective o	office, and their
	in the second se	do above dor lorgi.	C) A		
			THOY)		<del></del> -
	^		Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and	sworn to (or affirmed) by $\underline{St}$	Phan. L Styfad (Name of Circulator)	D before me, on 11-18	rt month, day, year)	
		√ (Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)	
(SEA	L)		<u> Carille</u>	stobleche	Iman
	OFFICIAL SEAL	<b>~~~</b>	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	
	OFFICIAL SEAL CARI WEST HENKELM	AN SHEET NO	10	The state of the s	NE NORM COM
	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL			an grand france	

		Y OTHER THAN COMMISSIO	,	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the State of Illinois, do hereby petition	te City of	in the Col	unty of Champ	aign and
508 S. Highland Ave.	on that the name or	Village of Champaign	, Wr	io resides at <sub>ide</sub> 61821
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, b		late for nomination	for the office of
election); provided that if no primary elect				•
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1		year unexpired term ils information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(Lis	t all names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Lorelyn Kryk	DOCELTN KARS	x 813 N Cdumbio AVE	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
2. / Chase Worthour	Chase Worthan	m 703 W Columbia Arg	Champaign ,lL	Champaign
3 Con Sellen	James Elloy	609 W. Columbia Aue	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4 John Saway	JOHO GARNEY	507 N ELM Ch.	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
5. But Deulschlage Som		eger-Carray 507 N. E. Mumpa K	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
6!		7	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
T ,	A. C.		Champaign ,IL	Champaign
8.			Champaign ,IL	Champaign
9.			Champaign   L	Champaign
10,	The state of the s		Champaign ,IL	Champaign
State of	)	The second secon	In the same of the	
County of	) SS.			
<u> </u>	(Circulator's Nama) de barel	by certify that I reside at 305 w	· Columbia	: 0
				, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	voutorolu	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) 6 County of Charles age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pel	am a citizen of the United St of filing of the petitions and a tition registered voters of the	are genuine and that to the best of my l	eet were signed in m knowledge and belief	y presence, not the persons so
espective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	(Circulator)	s Signatube)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	iepnan a Fort	ado before me, on 11-18-	2000	
***************************************	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)	co\ .
OFFICIAL SEAL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(Notary Put	blic's Signature)	· N-Dol
CARI WEST HENKELMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MICH	(	_13	্ৰ কেন্দ্ৰ	N. J. Branco Service
MY COMMISSION EXPIP: 124c4/	~~ <b>.</b>			IV E D

MOV 19 2020

.....'s Office

(NONPARTI	SAN - MUNICIPALITY C	THER THAN COMMISSION	N FORM)	
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the				aign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer	, wh	o resides at
		age of Champaign		
County of Champaign Champaign City Council District 4	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination t	for the office of
election); provided that if no primary elect				
said office and term.	ion to required, the bandicate of	name will appear on the ballot at the	Combondated Electic	in for election to
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:0-5.1, complete the following (this in		•	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN <sup>*</sup> t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Tacket of lyon	RACHEL S INGRAM	602 N RUSSELL ST	Champaign ,IL:	Champaign
2. Mill	Mike Ingram	602 N Russell St	Champaign <sup>(jL</sup>	Champaign
3. Complet	CAMEPON RAAB	1618 W CHURCH ST	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
4. 10000	Paige Raab	1018 W Church St	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
5.	Mike Prosise	408 N Draper	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
6. K. P.	Katie Prosise	408 N Draper	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
7. (l) (1)	Clarence Thompson	1208 W/ W/illiam	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
& Walath Bucky	SUZABETH ONE	1205 Maybur Pd	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
2000	DARREN PERRACHIONE	1205 Mayfair Rd	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
410.	Jennifer Lokshin	1105 swestawn Ave	Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Ilineis	)			
County of Champaign	) SS. )			
Mike Ingra-	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 692 N	Russell St	, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Champaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal:	service) (Zip
Code) 61821, County of Champage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that is nore than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated,	am a citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	that I am 18 s, and that the signatures on this she genuine and that to the best of my k	years of age or older eet were signed in my knowledge and belief	(or 17 years of y presence, not the persons so
		mil		
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\_$	lichael Ingram	before me, on\_\0\/\ldot\0\/\\	<u>w 19 , 2020</u> rt month, day, year)	
CHEIGENI MICKBEN		(Inse	rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL  Notary Public - State of III	7	(Motary Pub	olic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Aug 1	7, 2024 SHEET NO	14	SCHOOL STREET	

(NONPARTI	SAN - MUNICIPALITY	OTHER THAN COMMISSIO	N FORM)	SBE No. P-6
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	ne City of	Champaign in the Cou	inty ofChampa	aign and
State of Illinois, do hereby petiti 508 S. Highland Ave.	on that the name of	Michael Foellmer Champaign	, wh	o resides at de 61821
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, be	placed upon the ballot as a candid	ate for nomination f	or the office of
Champaign City Council District 4	at the Consolidated Prin	nary election to be held onFeb	oruary 23, 2021 (	date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	tion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electio	n for election to
said office and term.				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	oired term is stated here: 10-5.1, complete the following (this	year unexpired term information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ut all names during last 3 years)	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	00111171
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. When	Vernica Mullen		Champaign ,IL	Champaign
2. Cololly	Twee lobers	408 NRUSSELST	Champaign <sup>, L</sup>	Champaign
3.			Champaign ,IL	Champaign
4,-			Champaign ,IL.	Champaign
5.			Champaign · ,IL	Champaign
6.			Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
7.			Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
8.			Champaign <sup>,lL</sup>	Champaign
9.			Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
10.			Champaign <sup>,IL</sup>	Champaign
State of Illinois County of Champaign	. ) ) SS.			,
	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	N Russell S	<u>/ . ,</u> in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	champaign	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Gode) 6 821, County of Champs age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the perespective residences are correctly stated	y of filing of the petitions and ar etition registered voters of the p	e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief	the persons so
		ma	2/	
		,	's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(May Ingram (Name of Circulator)	before me, onNOVLM (Ins	ber 19, 2020 ert month, day, year)	Ma i.a 4 A a ar au
(SEAL) CHELSEA L. NICKRE	ENT	( be fale	e lande	- W
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires Au	Illinois	(Notary Po	ɪblic's Signature) M(	IV 19 2020
My Commission Expression				□ N 344

今 × 3条章